

Presenting Sponsor- Easy Does It, Inc.

Premier Sponsor- Council on Chemical Abuse & Caron (call for details)		
 Premium XL sponsorship sign at stage 	 Logo on the webpage & Social Media 	
Top recognition on all print material	Premium table placement	
Double Platinum- \$2000		
 Premium XL sponsorship sign and placement 	Premium table placement	
 Premium logo placement on webpage & Social 		
Media		
Platinum Sponsor- \$1000		
• VIP sponsor sign placement	• VIP exhibit table space	
 VIP logo placement on webpage & Social Media 		
Gold Sponsor- \$600		
• Sponsor sign at event	• Exhibit table space	
 Logo & name on webpage & Social Media 		
Silver Sponsor- \$300		
Name recognition on webpage & Social Media	Exhibit table space	

Please submit the completed form by 8/31/24 to kcarlance@ediinc.org or mailed to: Easy Does It, Inc. Attn: Kim Carlance 1300 Hilltop Road Leesport, PA 19533. Please make checks payable to Easy Does It, Inc. Credit Cards can be called into 484-755-9371.

Sponsor:	Primary Contact:	Phone #:
Email:	Sponsorship Package:	
Marketing Contact:	Marketing Phone #:	Marketing Email:
Exhibitor Contact:	Exhibitor Phone #:	Exhibitor Email:





